Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

EACE

l gy Sales ID $3719538 ,
v Nleg T T

VIN NG

SERIAL No_.::ff'

CEDAR CREEK
CRF3125RD
CRS232731
4XAFCRG21RS232731

SHIPTO:
ADDRESS:

1 CAROLINA ADVENTURE RV, LLC

4722 SOUTH KINGS HIGHWAY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 28575

Opt:onal Equ;pment Instailed By Manufacturer

20-60683 |

6769
2102
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDE
TOLLS

EXF’ERIENCE PACKAGE

SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDLFEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

e
$1,740.00
$36.25
$0.00
$1,794.00
$150.00
$334.00
$44.00

Base Prrce

~ Opfions T

'g.g ested Retail

$89 494 10

$13,523.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

: '$'102 927 35

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



