Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3719538

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CEDAR CREEK

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

4X4FCRG21RS232731

VIN NO .:

CRF3125RD CRS232731

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CAROLINA ADVENTURE RV, LLC 4722 SOUTH KINGS HIGHWAY MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29575 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
20-60683	EXPERIENCE PACKAGE	1.00	\$9,425.00
6769	SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS	1.00	\$1,740.00
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,794.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$150.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$334.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$44.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$89,404.10	\$13,523.25	\$102,927.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD